Stand:

Mitglied seit:
derzeitige Funktion:
Auszeichnungen:

Mannschatft:

Rekorde:

sportliche Erfolge:

Paul Henschel

14.04.2013

01.05.2009

2. Mannschaft

1 x 100 StoR:
2 x 100 StoR:
4 x 100 StoR:

1 x 50 Stol3:
2 x 50 Stof:
4 x 50 StoR3:

2010:
2011:
2012:
2013:
2013:

wNnNdEN

Kreisklasse

205
354
647

96
164
314

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points

KEM, AK 13
KEM, AK 13
KEM, U13
KEM, U13
DM, U13

in Kirchhain
in Schleife
in Schleife

in Kirchhain
in Kirchhain
in Kirchhain

196 Points
242 Points
285 Points
295 Points
647 Points

in Kirchhain

in Zeckerin

in Horlitz

in Finsterwalde
in Schleife



